Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Ratings: PY, Entries:

WYA North Wales OnBoard Festival 2012
CH Bala SC
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Results are final as 0of 12:17 on September 10, 2012

Overall

Helm Crew Sailing Club
Name Name
Daniel James PDSC/
Whiteley | Clementson | Pwllheli
Sarah Mari South Staffs/
Norbury |Davies CH Pwillheli
SC
Ciaron | Elliott Port Dinorwic
Jones Jones Sailing Club
lago Chloe Clwb Hwylio
Davies |Butterworth | Pwllheli
William Clwb Hwylio
Dartnell Clywedog
Sailing Club
Cerys Cathy Port Dinorwic
Murphy | Goodwin Sailing Club
Oliver Ryan Jones | Clwb Hwylio
Wilde Clywedog
Sailing Club
Tommi |James Bala SC/
Coode |Guinan Mumbles
Hannah | William PDSC/
Roberts |Piper Pwillheli
Ancel Jos Port Dinorwic
Davison |Davison Sailing Club
Laura Alex Wright | Port Dinorwic
Phillips Sailing Club/
Holyhead SC
Katie Penmaenmawr
Tansley SC
Robert Clwb Hwylio
Gammon Clywedog
Sailing Club
James |Chelsea Bala SC/
Findlay |Furber Mumbles
Catrin Port Dinorwic
Round Sailing Club
James Rhyl Yacht club
Sanders

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.5

file:///C:/Users/Ruth lliffe/AppData/Local/Temp/blw7367.htm

www.sailwave.com

PY

1087

1087

1200

1200

1175

1195

1200

922

1200

1057

1087

1110

1110

863

1300

1085

16, Scoring system: Appendix A
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